
LAKE MARY

Room
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Sonoma 

Bordeaux

Private Patio

Main Dining Room

Napa & Sonoma

Sonoma & Bordeaux 

Napa, Sonoma & Bordeaux

28

28

28

50

170

56

56

84

Capacity may vary due to room setup, 
additional setups available.

80 Colonial Center Pkwy
Lake Mary, FL 32746
saleslakemary@ruthschris.com
407.804.8220

Guests

For more information on private 
dining or to book your next event, 
contact your local sales manager.

MAIN ENTRANCE

HOST BAR

MAIN DINING ROOM

PRIVATE PATIO

PATIO


